Sequentially Fashing Arrow LED Forklift Light
SWL Series
Project Name                                                    Date
Notes
Rev V1 Date: 03/04/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550

flashing arrow]
R [red]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: SWL-R20-SFA
Available Models1
	□ SWL-B20-SFA
	□ SWL-R20-SFA
SWL-x20-SFA
Lifetime
Warranty
50,000 Hour
Lifetime
IP6712–60 VDC
Voltage
Application
These LED forklift lights are ideal for workplace safety
lighting in material handling applications on automated
guided vehicles, forklifts, and other industrial vehicles.
Warranty
Lifetime Warranty
Product Page QR Code
Sequentially Fashing Arrow LED Forklift Light
SWL Series
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Dimensional Drawings
SWL-x20-SFA
 90.00°  90.00°
3.37in
85.47mm
1.77in
44.91mm
1.73in
43.9mm
2.45in
62.23mm
3.16in
80.26mm
4.50in
114.3mm 14.15in
359.41mm
0.33in
8.38mm
3.75in
95.25mm
.22in
5.59mm
.06in
1.60mm
HOLE NEEDED FOR THE SCREW
Model SWL-B20-SFA SWL-R20-SFA
Color Blue Red
Operating Voltage 12-60 VDC
Power Consumption 20 W
Current
Draw
12 VDC 1.7 A
24 VDC 830 mA
36 VDC 555 mA
48 VDC 415 mA
Beam Pattern Sequential Arrow
IP Rating IP67, waterproof
Rated Life (L70) 50,000 hours
Ambient Operating